VySpine™
VyPlate™
Anterior Cervical
Plate System
Surgical
Technique
VySpine™ | 1
System Overview

34° Conical
Angulation
6° Neutral
Angle
20° Conical
Angulation
Same Driver for Screws
and Locking Plate
Simple, Quarter-turn
Locking Plate
Tactile, Audible, and
Visible locking
confirmation
VySpine™ | 12
Part Number Product Size
06-P2-24-TI-N 24mm
06-P2-28-TI-N 28mm
06-P2-32-TI-N 32mm
06-P2-36-TI-N 36mm
06-P2-40-TI-N 40mm
06-P2-44-TI-N 44mm
06-P2-48-TI-N 48mm
06-P2-52-TI-N 52mm
Part Number Product Size
06-P1-12-TI-N 12mm
06-P1-14-TI-N 14mm
06-P1-16-TI-N 16mm
06-P1-18-TI-N 18mm
06-P1-20-TI-N 20mm
06-P1-22-TI-N 22mm
06-P1-24-TI-N 24mm
06-P1-26-TI-N 26mm
Part Number Product Size
06-P3-36-TI-N 36mm
06-P3-42-TI-N 42mm
06-P3-48-TI-N 48mm
06-P3-54-TI-N 54mm
06-P3-60-TI-N 60mm
06-P3-66-TI-N 66mm
06-P3-72-TI-N 72mm
06-P3-78-TI-N 78mm
VyPlate™ ACP Ordering Information
Single Level Plates
Three Level Plates
Two Level Plates
Other sizes available upon request
VySpine™ | 13
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
06-P4-48-TI-N 48mm  06-P5-60-TI-N 60mm
06-P4-56-TI-N 56mm  06-P5-70-TI-N 70mm
06-P4-64-TI-N 64mm  06-P5-80-TI-N 80mm
06-P4-72-TI-N 72mm  06-P5-90-TI-N 90mm
06-P4-80-TI-N 80mm  06-P5-100-TI-N 100mm
06-P4-88-TI-N 88mm  06-P5-110-TI-N 110mm
06-P4-96-TI-N 96mm  06-P5-120-TI-N 120mm
VyPlate™ ACP Ordering Information
 Four and Five Level Plates
Other sizes available upon request
VySpine™ | 14
Fixed Angle, Self-Drilling Screws  Variable Angle, Self-Drilling Screws
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
06-DF-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm  06-DV-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm
06-DF-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm  06-DV-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm
06-DF-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm  06-DV-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm
06-DF-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm  06-DV-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm
Fixed Angle, Self-Tapping Screws  Variable Angle, Self-Tapping Screws
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
06-TF-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm  06-TV-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm
06-TF-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm  06-TV-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm
06-TF-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm  06-TV-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm
06-TF-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm  06-TV-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm
Fixed Angle, Self-Tapping Rescue Screws  Variable Angle, Self-Tapping Rescue Screws
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
06-TF-45-12-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 12mm  06-TV-45-12-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 12mm
06-TF-45-14-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 14mm  06-TV-45-14-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 14mm
06-TF-45-16-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 16mm  06-TV-45-16-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 16mm
06-TF-45-18-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 18mm  06-TV-45-18-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 18mm
VyPlate™ ACP Ordering Information
Screw Options
VySpine™ | 15
Part Number Description
 Caliper
 Plate Bender
 Ratchet Handle
 Phenolic Handle
06-IG-001 Double Barrel Drill Guide
VyPlate™ ACP Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
VySpine™ | 16
Part Number Description
06-IGF-001 Fixed Angle Drill Guide
06-IGV-001 Variable Angle Drill Guide
06-IPH-001 Plate Holder
VyPlate™ ACP Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
VySpine™ | 17
Part Number Description
06-IA-001 Awl
06-ID-020 2.0mm Drill Bit
06-IPD-001 Pin Driver
06-ISD-001 Screw Driver
06-IT-035 3.5mm Tap
06-IFP-001 Temporary Fixation
Pin
06-ITP-001 Threaded Fixation
Pin
06-IDP-001 Drive Fixation Pin
VyPlate™ ACP Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
jhendrickson
Rectangle